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1st school day

Early closure (school finishes at 12.30 hrs.)

Holiday

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 1 2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Study day for teachers. No school for ALL children

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

Monday 16th Oct. -

Friday 20th Oct. 2017

Monday 25th Dec. 2017 -

Friday 5th Jan. 2018

Monday 26th Feb. - 

Holidays

Prince’s  Day Tuesday 19th Sept. 2017

Monday 21st May 2018

Monday 16th July - 

Christmas Holiday

Summer Holiday

Monday 2nd April 2018

Friday 27th April 2018

Easter Monday

Pentecost

Friday 30th March 2018

October Holiday

Spring Holiday

Friday 24th August 2018

Friday 2nd March 2018

King's Day

May Holiday

Easter - Good Friday

Monday 30th April -

 Friday 11th May 2018

MAY 2018 JUNE 2018

JULY 2018 AUGUST 2018

NOVEMBER 2017 DECEMBER 2017

JANUARY 2018 FEBRUARY 2018

MARCH 2018

CALENDAR KEY

Study day for teachers. No school for children in
 ID R, 1, 2 and 3 and NA 1, 2, 3 ,4

Tuesday 5th December 2017

Friday 13th July 2018

Friday 22nd December 2017

Friday 23rd Febuary 2018

Sinterklaas

Christmas

Spring Holiday

Study Days

*No school for children in ID R, 1, 2 and 3 and NA 1, 2, 3 and 4

2017 HSV School Holidays, Early Closures and Study Days 2017-18  

Summer Holiday

AUGUST 2017

Early Closures

OCTOBER 2017SEPTEMBER 2017

IMPORTANT DATES

Wednesday 21st March 2018*

Wednesday 31st January 2018 *

Wednesday 4th October 2017 *

Wednesday 22nd November 2017*

APRIL 2018

Friday 13th October 2017 (whole school)


